
Hand-stretched sourdough base coated in our house tomato sauce and topped as you choose...

The Classic 8.95
Tomato, Mozzarella, basil  (v)

The Forager 9.25
Portobello & porcini mushrooms,
mozzarella, white truffle oil, watercress pesto (v)

The Glade 10.95
Shredded confit duck, hoisin sauce,
spring onion, mozzarella, Thai basil  

The Greenwood 9.95
Goats cheese, caramelised red onion,
courgette, sun-dried tomatoes, baby spinach (v)

The Red Fir 10.95
Spicy N’duja sausage, chorizo,
roasted red peppers, mozzarella, red chilli 

All our pizzas are freshly
cooked in our Westonbirt

forest wood-fired oven

Pizza

In a bun
Served with lettuce & beef tomato in Hobbs House buttermilk bun, with dill pickle 

House BBQ pulled jackfruit  (vg) 7.95

Cam Butcher’s beef burger

Cam Butcher’s herby
Gloucester sausage

7.50



7.50





7.50Smoked chipotle pulled Gloucester
Old Spot pork shoulder 

Pulled Pork

Smoked Cheese

Shaved house slaw (vg)

Corn-on-the-cob served with
lime & chilli butter (v) (vgo)

Sides

2.50



1.50



2.50



3.50



THE SMOKEHOUSE

Delicious outdoor
 dining at 

Westonbirt Arboretum
Water
Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta
Juice Cartons
Sanpellegrino

Bensons Cider
Sweetcheeks Cider
Birra Moretti

£2.00
£2.70
£1.50
£2.80



£5.50
£5.50
£5.00

Drinks


