THE SMOKEHOUSE

In a bun

Served with lettuce & beef tomato in Hobbs House buttermilk bun, with dill pickle

House BBQ pulled jackfruit (vg)	7.95	Sides	
		Pulled Pork	2.50
Cam Butcher's beef burger	7.50	Smoked Cheese	1.50
Cam Butcher's herby Gloucester sausage	7.50	Shaved house slaw (vg)	2.50
atoucester sausage		Corn-on-the-cob served with	3.50
Smoked chipotle pulled Gloucester Old Spot pork shoulder	7.50	lime & chilli butter (v) (vgo)	

Pizza

Hand-stretched sourdough base coated in our house tomato sauce and topped as you choose...

The Classic Tomato, Mozzarella, basil (v)	8.95	The Red Fir Spicy N'duja sausage, chorizo, roasted red peppers, mozzarella, red chilli	10.95
The Forager Portobello & porcini mushrooms, mozzarella, white truffle oil, watercress pesto (v)	9.25	Toasted red peppers, mozzarena, red cinin	
The Glade Shredded confit duck, hoisin sauce, spring onion, mozzarella, Thai basil	10.95	All our pizzas are freshly cooked in our Westonbirt forest wood-fired oven	
The Greenwood Goats cheese, caramelised red onion, courgette, sun-dried tomatoes, baby spinach (v)	9.95	TOTESE WOOD THE OVER	

Delicions	±tdl	vor di	ining	at
Delicious Meston	Pist.	_frb	Poretu	m
Meston				

Drinks	
Water	£2.00
Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta	£2.70
Juice Cartons	£1.50
Sanpellegrino	£2.80
Bensons Cider	£5.50
Sweetcheeks Cider	£5.50
Birra Moretti	£5.00